
                TAA Coordinators – Dated 10/14/16 
 

 
Area 

 
Name & Address 

Telephone 
Number 

 
E-mail address 

Albany/Schenectady/ 
Rensselaer  

Theresa Eames 
Rensselaer County One Stop 
1600 7th Street 
Troy, NY  12180 

(p) (518)270-2860 
 (f) (518)270-2876 

 
Theresa@capreg.org 

 

Broome/Tioga  Jennifer Slade 
Employment Counselor 
Broome-Tioga Workforce NY 
171 Front Street 
Binghamton, NY 13905 

(p) (607)778-3955 
(f) (607)778-3011 

 

 
jennifer.slade@labor.ny.gov 

 

Cattaraugus/Allegany  Gary Weber 
Employment Counselor 
Cattaraugus One-Stop 
175 N. Union Street 
Olean, NY   14760 

(p) (716)373-1880 
ext. 232 

(f) (716)372-3564 

 
GAWEBER@CATTCO.ORG 

 
 
 

Cayuga/Cortland  Ann Kubarek 
Director 
Cayuga Works Career Center 
199 Franklin Street, Suite 204 
Auburn, NY  13021 

(p) (315)253-1592 
(f) (315)253-1135 

 
 

 
akubarek@cayugacounty.us 

 

Chautauqua  Clair Swanson 
Program Manager 
Chautauqua Works 
407 Central Avenue 
Dunkirk, NY 14048 

(p) (716)487-5110 
(f) (716)363-6908 
 

 
cswanson@chautauquaworks.com 

 

Chemung/Schuyler/ 
Steuben  

Lisa Klem                           
Employment Counselor 
NYS Department of Labor 
107 Broadway 
Hornell, NY  14843  

(p) (607)324-8400 
 

 
lisa.klem@labor.ny.gov 

Chenango/Delaware/ 
Otsego  

Teresa Palmer  
Employment & Training/TAA 
Coordinator 
CDO Workforce 
1 O’Hara Drive 
Norwich, NY 13815 

(p) (607)334-2201 
ext. 106 

(f) (607)334-6540 
 

 
tpalmer_oet@roadrunner.com 

Clinton/Essex/Franklin/ 
Hamilton  

Sarah Anderson 
Labor Services Representative 
NYS Department of Labor 
OneWorkSource 
94 US Oval 
Plattsburgh, N.Y.  12903 

(p) (518)561-0430 
ext. 3046 

 
sarah.anderson@labor.ny.gov 

 

Columbia-Greene  Katherine Beeble 
Employment Counselor 
Workforce NY Career Center 
Columbia-Greene Community 
College 
4400 Route 23 
Hudson, NY   12534 
 

(p) (518) 828-
4181, ext. 4207  

 
 
 
 
 

 
katherine.beeble@labor.ny.gov 
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Dutchess Vicky Nardelli 
Office Adminstrator 
Dutchess  One Stop Career 
Center 
191 Main Street, First Floor 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
 
Jeanne Lipscomb 
Supervising Labor Services 
Representative 
Dutchess  One Stop Career 
Center 
191 Main Street, First Floor 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

 
(p) (845)249-4630 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(p) (845)249-
4653 

 
Vnardelli@dutchessonestop.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Jeanne.Lipscomb@labor.ny.gov 
 

Erie  David R. Kaczor 
Director of Marketing 
Buffalo & Erie County 
Workforce Investment Board 
725 Exchange St., Suite 632 
Buffalo, NY   14210 

(p) (716)504-1480, 
ext. 137 

(f) (716)504-1483 

 
kaczor@becwib.org 

 

Fulton/Montgomery/ 
Schoharie  

Maria Young 
Workforce Advisor 
FMS Workforce Solutions     
Amsterdam Workforce 
Solutions Center 
2620 Riverfront Center 
Amsterdam, NY   12010 

(p) (518)842-3676, 
ext. 3016 

(f) (518)842-9823  
 

 
myoung@fmsworkforcesolutions.org 

 

Genesee/Livingston/ 
Orleans/Wyoming  

John Jaeger 
Employment and Training 
Counselor 
Livingston County Office of 
Workforce Development 
6 Court Street, Room 105, 
Geneseo, NY  14454 

(p) (585)243-7047   
jjaeger@co.livingston.ny.us 

 

Hempstead/Long Beach 
(Nassau)  
 
 

 

Aurora Berman 
Special Programs 
Coordinator/Career Counselor 
HempsteadWorks Career Ctr 
50 Clinton St., Suite 400 
Hempstead, NY  11550 

(p) (516)485-5000 
ext. 1125 

(f) (516)485-5009 
 

 
aberman@hempsteadworks.com 

 

Jefferson/Lewis  Doug Murray  
Supervisor, Labor Services 
New York State Department of 
Labor 
The WorkPlace 
1000 Coffeen St.  
Watertown, NY  13601 

(p) (315)786-3648 
 

 
douglas.murray@labor.ny.gov 

 
 
 

Monroe  Lee Koslow 
Technical Assistance & 
Training Manager 
 RochesterWorks, Inc. 
255 N. Goodman Street 
Rochester, NY  14607 

(p) (585)258-3516 
(f) (585)473-6755 

 

 
Lkoslow@rochesterworks.org 
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New York  Je’Nean Jones Seo 

Executive Director, Center-
Based Programs 
NYC Department of Small 
Business Services  
110 William Street, 8th Floor 
New York, NY  10038 

(p) (212)513-6468 
(f) (212)618-8838 

 

 
jenejones@sbs.nyc.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Niagara  Staci L. Henry 
Niagara County 
Employment & Training 
1001 Eleventh Street 
Niagara Falls, NY 14301 

(p) (716)278-8282 
(f) (716)278-8149 

 
staci.henry@niagaracounty.com 

Oneida/Herkimer/ 
Madison  

Terry Humphries 
Manager 
Working Solutions Rome 
300 W. Dominick St.  Suite 1 
Rome,  NY  13440 

(p)(315)339-0046   
ext. 233 

(f) (315)339-7349   
 

 
terryh@workingsolutionsrome.org 

 
 
 

Onondaga  Roger Fellows 
TAA Coordinator 
CNY Works 
960 James St. 
Syracuse, NY 13203 

(p) (315)477-6955 
(f) (315)477-6995 

 
rfellows@cnyworks.com 

Ontario/Wayne/ 
Seneca/Yates  

Scott Sigel 
Employment Counselor 
NYS Dept of Labor 
1519 Nye Road 
Suite 601 
Lyons, NY  14489 

Lyons Office  
P:(315)946-7268 
F:(315)946-7271 

 
Geneva Office 

P:(315)789-
1771x125 

F:(315)781-2289 

 
Scott.Sigel@labor.ny.gov 

 
 

Orange  Marie Blair 
Orange Works 
33 Fulton St., 2nd Floor 
Middletown, NY  10940 

 
(p) (845)346-1102 

 
MBlair@co.orange.ny.us 

Oswego  Christine Weaver 
Oswego County Workforce 
New York 
200 N. Second St. 
Fulton, NY  13069 

 
(p) (315)591-9040 

 
weaver@oswegocounty.com 

Oyster Bay/North 
Hempstead/Glen Cove  

Peter Walsh 
Labor Services Representative 
301 West Old Country Road 
Hicksville, NY  11801 
 
Christine D’Amico 
Massapequa Career Center 
977 Hicksville Road 
Massapequa, NY   11758 

(p) (516)934-8502 
 
 
 
 
 

(p) (516)797-4585 
(f) (516)797-4589 

Peter.Walsh@labor.ny.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

cdamico@oysterbay-ny.gov 
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Rockland  Georgina Mencher 

Counseling and Training 
Administrator 
Rockland County Career Ctr 
145 College Road,  Brucker 
Hall 
Suffern, NY   10901 

 
(p) (845)406-6535 

 

 
gmencher@sunyrockland.edu 

 

Saratoga/Warren/ 
Washington  

Carolyn Galloway 
One Stop Center of  
Washington Co. 
383 Broadway, Rm. B189A 
Fort Edward, NY   12828 

 
(p) (518)746-2391 

 
CGalloway@co.washington.ny.us 

St. Lawrence  Lawrence Fetcie 
Employment & Training 
Counselor 
St. Lawrence County One-Stop 
Career Center 
80 State Highway 310 
Canton, NY   13617 

 
(p) (315)229-3343 
(f) (315)386-3414 

 
LFetcie@co.st-lawrence.ny.us 

 

Suffolk  Melissa Ahner 
Labor Services     
Representative 
160 South Ocean Ave. 
Patchogue, NY  11772 
 
Manny Velásquez-Paredes 
Labor Services     
Representative 
160 South Ocean Ave. 
Patchogue, NY  11772 

 
(p) (631)687-4816 

 
 
 
 

(p) (631)687-4817  
(f)  (631)687-4898 

 

 
melissa.ahner@labor.ny.gov 

 
 
 
 

manuel.velasquez-
paredes@labor.ny.gov 

Sullivan  John Kozlowski 
One Stop Manager 
Sullivan Works One-Stop 
Center 
50 North St. 
Monticello, NY  12701 

 
(p) (845)794-3340 

Ext. 343 

 
John.kozlowski@co.sullivan.ny.us 

 

Tompkins  Ramona Emery 
Tompkins Workforce NY 
171 E. State St., PMB 154 
Center Ithaca 
Ithaca, NY  14850 

 
(p) (607)272-7570 

x126 

 

Ramona.emery@labor.ny.gov 

 
Ulster  Judy Bozsik  

Employment and Training 
Coordinator  
Ulster County Office of 
Employment and Training 
651 Development Court 
Kingston, NY  12401 

 
(p) (845)340-3175 
(f)  (845)340-3165 

 
 

jboz@co.ulster.ny.us 
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Westchester/Putnam  Victor Avendano 
Program Specialist 
Westchester County 
Employment Center 
120 Bloomingdale Rd 
White Plains, NY 10605 
 
Paul Cherian  
Employment Counselor 
Westchester County 
Employment Center 
120 Bloomingdale Road 
White Plains, NY  10605 

(p) (914)995-3924 
(f) (914)995-3958 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(p) (914)995-4557 
 

 
vaa3@westchestergov.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

paul.cherian@labor.ny.gov 

Yonkers  John Emminger 
Labor Services     
Representative 
Yonkers Employment Center 
20 South Broadway, 12 Fl 
Yonkers, NY 10701 

 
(p) (914)965-9500 

Ext. 246 
(f) (914)968-7328 

 
john.emminger@labor.ny.gov 
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